AC15 Variable Speed Drive
Compact AC Drive for Motor Control in
General Purpose Applications
0.5 - 40 HP (0.37 - 30 kW)
Catalog HA540115
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com

230 VAC, Single Phase Supply Voltage
HD Power Rating
[HP] Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A] Frame Size
0.5 15G-11-0025-BF 4.1 2.5
1*1 15G-11-0045-BF 8.2 4.5
2 15G-11-0070-BF 14 7
3 15G-12-0100-BF 18 10 2
230 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
HD Power Rating
[HP] Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A] Frame Size
0.5 15G-31-0025-BF 2.4 2.5
1*1 15G-31-0045-BF 4.7 4.5
2 15G-31-0070-BF 7.9 7
3 15G-32-0100-BF 10 10 2
5 15G-33-0170-BF 17 17 3
7.5 15G-34-0210-BF 22 21 4
10 15G-35-0300-BF 28 30
5
15 15G-35-0400-BF 39 40
460 VAC, Three Phase Supply Voltage
HD Power Rating
[HP] Order Code Input Current
[A]
Output Current
[A] Frame Size
0.5 15G-41-0012-BF 1.1 0.9
1*1 15G-41-0020-BF 2.3 1.7
2 15G-41-0040-BF 3.8 3.5
3 15G-42-0065-BF 5.2 5.7
2
5 15G-42-0090-BF 8.1 7.8
7.5 15G-43-0120-BF 11.3 10
3
10 15G-43-0170-BF 13.3 15
15 15G-44-0230-BF 19 20
4
20 15G-44-0320-BF 25 28
25 15G-45-0380-BF 30 33
530 15G-45-0440-BF 35 38
40 15G-45-0600-BF 46 52
HD = Heavy Duty. Provides 150% overload current for 60 seconds.
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com

AC15
1 2 3 4 5 6
Order example 15G - 1 1 - 0025 - B F
1 Device Family
15G AC15 Series, General Purpose AC Drive
2 Voltage
1 230 V Single Phase
3 230 V Three Phase
4 480 V Three Phase
3&4 Frame Size & Current Rating (Heavy Duty)
230Vac, Single Phase Supply Voltage
1 0025 Frame 1 - 2.5A (0.5HP)
1 0045 Frame 1 - 4.5A (1HP)
1 0070 Frame 1 - 7A (2HP)
2 0100 Frame 2 - 10A (3HP)
230Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
1 0025 Frame 1 - 2.5A (0.5HP)
1 0045 Frame 1 - 4.5A (1HP)
1 0070 Frame 1 - 7A (2HP)
2 0100 Frame 2 - 10A (3HP)
3 0170 Frame 3 - 17A (5HP)
4 0210 Frame 4 - 21A (7.5HP)
5 0300 Frame 5 - 30A (10HP)
6 0400 Frame 5 - 40A (15HP)
480Vac, Three Phase Supply Voltage
1 0012 Frame 1 - 0.9A (.05HP)
1 0020 Frame 1 - 1.7A (1HP)
1 0040 Frame 1 - 3.5A (2HP)
2 0065 Frame 2 - 5.7A (3HP)
2 0090 Frame 2 - 7.8A (5HP)
3 0120 Frame 3 - 10A (7.5HP)
3 0170 Frame 3 - 15A (10HP)
4 0230 Frame 4 - 20A (15HP)
4 0320 Frame 4 - 28A (20HP)
5 1380 Frame 5 - 33A (25HP)
5 1440 Frame 5 - 38A (30HP)
5 1600 Frame 5 - 52A (40HP)
5 Brake Switch
B Brake Switch Fitted
6 EMC Filter
F Category C3 Filtered
Distributed by Valin Corporation | www.valin.com | (800) 774-5630 | customerservice@valin.com
© 2023 Parker Hannifin Corporation. All rights reserved.
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Electronic Motion and Controls Division
Tel: (800) 358-9070
AC15 Catalog
HA540115 Issue 1 August 2023
AE – UAE, Dubai
Tel:  +971 4 8127100
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129
AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0
AT – Eastern Europe,
Wiener Neustadt
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900
AU – Australia, Castle Hill
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777
AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku
Tel: +994 50 2233 458
BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900
BR – Brazil, Cachoeirinha RS